
PERSONALPERSONAL
TRAININGTRAINING
PACKAGESPACKAGES

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS

1 SESSION 5 PACK 10 PACK

30 MIN

45 MIN

60 MIN

$44 $200 $390

$56.75 $263 $515

$68.25 $315 $615

PARTNER SESSIONS

1 SESSION 5 PACK 10 PACK

30 MIN

45 MIN

60 MIN

$31.50 $150 $290

$41 $197 $384

$52.50 $250 $488

45 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

$ PER PERSON

$125

$220

$285

Individual and partner sessions are priced per session
per person. Partner sessions require 2 participants.

Small Group Training packages must be used within 6
weeks of purchase.

Scan the QR code to book sessions, chat with a
trainer, and more on the PT Fit Works app!

Apple Android

30 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

5 PACK

10 PACK

15 PACK

$ PER PERSON

$85

$150

$195

5 PACK

10 PACK

15 PACK

Training that goes beyond the workout



PERSONALPERSONAL
TRAININGTRAINING
PACKAGESPACKAGES

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS

1 SESSION 5 PACK 10 PACK

30 MIN

45 MIN

60 MIN

$44 $200 $390

$57 $263 $515

$69 $315 $615

PARTNER SESSIONS

1 SESSION 5 PACK 10 PACK

30 MIN

45 MIN

60 MIN

$32 $150 $290

$41 $197 $384

$53 $250 $488

45 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

$ PER PERSON

$125

$220

$285

Individual and partner sessions are priced per session
per person. Partner sessions require 2 participants.

Small Group Training packages must be used within 6
weeks of purchase.

Scan the QR code to book sessions, chat with a
trainer, and more on the PT Fit Works app!

Apple Android

30 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

5 PACK

10 PACK

15 PACK

$ PER PERSON

$85

$150

$195

5 PACK

10 PACK

15 PACK

Training that goes beyond the workout



PERSONALPERSONAL
TRAININGTRAINING
PACKAGESPACKAGES

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS

1 SESSION 5 PACK 10 PACK

30 MIN

45 MIN

60 MIN

$43 $200 $388

$54.50 $255 $495

$63 $299 $565

PARTNER SESSIONS

1 SESSION 5 PACK 10 PACK

30 MIN

45 MIN

60 MIN

$31.50 $150 $290

$41 $195 $380

$52.50 $250 $488

45 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

$ PER PERSON

$125

$220

$285

Individual and partner sessions are priced per session
per person. Partner sessions require 2 participants.

Small Group Training packages must be used within 6
weeks of purchase.

Scan the QR code to book sessions, chat with a
trainer, and more on the PT Fit Works app!

Apple Android

30 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

5 PACK

10 PACK

15 PACK

$ PER PERSON

$85

$150

$195

5 PACK

10 PACK

15 PACK

Training that goes beyond the workout



PERSONALPERSONAL
TRAININGTRAINING
PACKAGESPACKAGES

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS

1 SESSION 5 PACK 10 PACK

30 MIN

45 MIN

60 MIN

$37.75 $175 $340

$46.25 $215 $420

$52.50 $250 $485

PARTNER SESSIONS

1 SESSION 5 PACK 10 PACK

30 MIN

45 MIN

60 MIN

$21 $100 $192

$28.25 $137 $265

$36.75 $175 $340

45 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

$ PER PERSON

$125

$220

$285

Individual and partner sessions are priced per session
per person. Partner sessions require 2 participants.

Small Group Training packages must be used within 6
weeks of purchase.

Scan the QR code to book sessions, chat with a
trainer, and more on the PT Fit Works app!

Apple Android

30 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

5 PACK

10 PACK

15 PACK

$ PER PERSON

$65

$110

$135

5 PACK

10 PACK

15 PACK

Training that goes beyond the workout


