





Apple

Android

Scan the QR code to book sessions, chat with a trainer, and more on the **PT Fit Works app!**

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS			
	1 SESSION	5 PACK	10 PACK
30 MIN	\$44	\$200	\$390
45 MIN	\$56.75	\$263	\$515
60 MIN	\$68.25	\$315	\$615

PARTNER SESSIONS

	1 SESSION	5 PACK	10 PACK
30 MIN	\$31.50	\$150	\$290
45 MIN	\$41	\$197	\$384
60 MIN	\$52.50	\$250	\$488

Individual and partner sessions are priced per session per person. Partner sessions require 2 participants.



Training that goes beyond the workout



30 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

	\$ PER PERSON
5 PACK	\$85
10 PACK	\$150
15 PACK	\$195

45 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

	\$ PER PERSON	
5 PACK	\$125	
10 PACK	\$220	
15 PACK	\$285	

Small Group Training packages must be used within 6 weeks of purchase.







Apple

Android

Scan the QR code to book sessions, chat with a trainer, and more on the **PT Fit Works app!**

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS				
	1 SESSION	5 PACK	10 PACK	
30 MIN	\$44	\$200	\$390	
45 MIN	\$57	\$263	\$515	
60 MIN	\$69	\$315	\$615	

30 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

	\$ PER PERSON
5 PACK	\$85
10 PACK	\$150
15 PACK	\$195

45 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

	\$ PER PERSON
5 PACK	\$125
10 PACK	\$220
15 PACK	\$285

Small Group Training packages must be used within 6 weeks of purchase.

	1 1		1
	1 SESSION	5 PACK	10 PACK
30 MIN	\$32	\$150	\$290
45 MIN	\$41	\$197	\$384
60 MIN	\$53	\$250	\$488

PARTNER SESSIONS

Individual and partner sessions are priced per session per person. Partner sessions require 2 participants.









Apple

Android

Scan the QR code to book sessions, chat with a trainer, and more on the PT Fit Works app!

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS			
	1 SESSION	5 PACK	10 PACK
30 MIN	\$43	\$200	\$388
45 MIN	\$54.50	\$255	\$495
60 MIN	\$63	\$299	\$565

PARTNER SESSIONS

	1 SESSION	5 PACK	10 PACK
30 MIN	\$31.50	\$150	\$290
45 MIN	\$41	\$195	\$380
60 MIN	\$52.50	\$250	\$488

Individual and partner sessions are priced per session per person. Partner sessions require 2 participants.



45 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

	\$ PER PERSON
5 PACK	\$125
10 PACK	\$220
15 PACK	\$285

Small Group Training packages must be used within 6 weeks of purchase.

30 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

	\$ PER PERSON
5 PACK	\$85
10 PACK	\$150
15 PACK	\$195

Training that goes beyond the workout







Apple

Android

Scan the QR code to book sessions, chat with a trainer, and more on the **PT Fit Works app!**

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS					
	1 SESSION	5 PACK	10 PACK		
30 MIN	\$37.75	\$175	\$340		
45 MIN	\$46.25	\$215	\$420		
60 MIN	\$52.50	\$250	\$485		

PARTNER SESSIONS

	1 SESSION	5 PACK	10 PACK
30 MIN	\$21	\$100	\$192
45 MIN	\$28.25	\$137	\$265
60 MIN	\$36.75	\$175	\$340

Individual and partner sessions are priced per session per person. Partner sessions require 2 participants.



Training that goes beyond the workout

30 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

	\$ PER PERSON
5 PACK	\$65
10 PACK	\$110
15 PACK	\$135

45 MIN SMALL GROUP SESSIONS

	\$ PER PERSON
5 PACK	\$125
10 PACK	\$220
15 PACK	\$285

Small Group Training packages must be used within 6 weeks of purchase.